
3M™ Red Abrasives
with Hookit™ and Stikit™ Attachments

Results,

• A comprehensive line of
economical abrasives

• “Best in Class” performance

• Meets all your sanding needs
on a variety of substrates

Great
Great Value.

Great Products,

https://www.toolsid.com/3m/


3M™ Red Hookit™ Discs
Re-attachable Hookit™ backing for easy reuse enables lower material costs.

Dent Repair

Discs/Box

Boxes/Case

Part Numbers

8”

25

5

01677

01678

2 3/4” x 16 1/2”

25

5

01181

01182

9” x 11” (Dry)

50

5

01532

01531

6” D/F

50

6

01148

01147

6”

50

6

01262

01261

5”

50

6

01303

01302

Weight

D weight

D weight

Grade

40D

80D

Product ID

316U

316U

Featheredging and Primer Sanding

Discs/Box

Boxes/Case

2 3/4” x 16 1/2”

25

5

01180

01179

01178

01177

9” x 11” (Dry)

50

5

01530

01529

01528

01527

01526

01525

01524

01523

01522

01521

01520

6” D/F

50

6

01146

01145

01144

01143

01142

01141

01140

01139

01138

01137

01136

6”

50

6

01225

01224

01223

01222

01221

01220

01219

01218

01191

01189

01187

5”

50

6

01301

01300

01299

01298

01297

01296

01295

01294

01293

01292

01291

Weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

Grade

P100

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

Product ID

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

Part Numbers

6” D/F

25

5

01135

01134

01133

6”

25

01186

01185

01184

Grade

P1000

P1200

P1500

Weight

Film

Film

Film

Product ID

260L

260L

260L

Part Numbers

Discs/Box

Boxes/Case

Paint Prep and Finish



3M™ Red Stikit™ Discs
Adhesive backed abrasive discs allow for easy attachment and removal where DA sanding is used. 

Dent Repair

Discs/(Box/Roll)

(Boxes/Rolls)/Case

8”

25

5

01101

01100

2 3/4” x 16 1/2”

25

5

01680

01679

2 3/4” x 25 yds

25

6

01688

25/100

5/6

01117

01116

5”

25/100

5/6

01611

01610

25

4

C weight

01260

6”

Grade

40D

80D

Weight

D weight

D weight

Product ID

316U

316U

Part Numbers

Featheredging and Primer Sanding

Discs/Roll

Rolls/Case

2 3/4” x 25 yds

25

6

01687

01686

01685

01684

01683

01682

01681

100

6

01115

01114

01113

01112

01111

01110

01109

01108

01107

01106

01105

5”

100

6

01609

01608

01607

01606

01605

01604

01603

01602

25

4

C weight

01254

01253

01252

01251

6”

Grade

P100

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

Weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

A weight

Product ID

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

316U

Part Numbers

6”

25

4

01104

01103

Grade

P1000

P1200

Weight

Film

Film

Product ID

260L

260L

Part Numbers

Discs/Box

Boxes/Case

Paint Prep and Finish



These 3M accessories are designed to easily fit the tools you use everyday.

3M™ Stikit™ and Hookit™ Accessories

*  1 per case

** 5 per case

*  1 per case

** 5 per case

3M Hookit™ Accessories

Items/Case

8” Disc

1

05779

05768

05781

05782

05783

6” Disc D/F

10

05865

05551

20356

05777

6” Disc

10

05776

05778

05756

05777

05791

05792

5” Disc

10

05775

05573

Description

Bodyman Pad

Painter Pad

Disc Pad, Low Profile

Soft Interface Pad

Disc Pad, 5/8” Center Mount

Disc Pad, 5/8” Center Mount (Soft)

Disc Pad, 5 Mnt Holes (Natl Detroit)

Disc Pad, 6 Mnt Holes (CP)

Disc Pad, 5 Mnt Holes (Snap-On)

Soft Hand Pad

Half Round Soft Hand Pad

Part Numbers

Items/Case

2 3/4” Sheet

10

05742

05740

05741

05744*

05748**

05746**

05898**

05750**

Description

5” Soft Hand Block

5” Hand Block

7 3/4” Hand Block

16” Hand File Board

16” Air File Shoe

16” Orbital Air File Shoe

16” Orbital File Shoe Base Plate

11” Straight Line Air File Shoe

Part Numbers

3M Stikit™ Accessories

Items/Case

6” Disc

10

05576

05546

05556

05591

05586

8” Disc

1

05579

05568

05581

05582

5” Disc

10

05575

05555

Description

Bodyman Pad

Painter Pad

Disc Pad, 5/8” Center Mount

Disc Pad, 5/8” Center Mount (Soft)

Disc Pad, Low Profile

Disc Pad, 5 Mnt Holes (Natl Detroit)

Disc Pad, 6 Mnt Holes (CP)

Soft Hand Pad

Hard Hand Pad

Part Numbers

Items/Case

2 3/4” Sheet

10

05442

05440

05441

05444*

05448**

05446**

05898**

Description

5” Soft Hand Block

5” Hand Block

7 3/4” Hand Block

16” Hand File Board

16” Air File Shoe

16” Orbital Air File Shoe

16” Orbital File Shoe Base Plate

Part Numbers

Learn more about abrasives, grinding and sanding we have.

https://www.toolsid.com/abrasives-grinding-sanding.html

